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Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

1.25mm Pitch Headers and Housings
Crimp Housing and PCB Headers

Mftrs. List No. M30-610XX06, where XX=No. of ways
CP112

866-14314
866-13112
866-12010
866-1188
866-1066
866-0904
866-0883

500+250+100+50+20+5+
Price EachOrder

Code
No. of
Ways

Order Multiple=5

Voltage rating 150V ac/dc Housing: Header Nylon 4,6 UL94V-0
Current rating 1A ac/dc Crimp Nylon 6,6 UL94V-O
Dielectric strength 500V ac
Insulation resistance 1000MΩ (250V dc)
Temperature range -55°C to 85°C

Ì Through hole and surface mount
Ì headers
Ì High temperature material for vapour
Ì phase, IR or hot air soldering
Ì Polarised housing
Ì 3 to 14 position, single row

PCB Headers (SMT Versions)

Mftrs. List No. M30-600XX06, where XX=No. of ways
CP111

889-16714
866-20912
866-19210
866-1808
866-1796
866-1674
866-1553

500+250+100+50+20+5+
Price Each

Order Code
No. of
Ways

Order Multiple=5

Crimp Terminal Housing

Mftrs. List No. M30-110XX00, where XX=No. of ways
CP114

889-23414
889-22212
889-21010
889-2098
889-1926
889-1804
889-1793

1000+500+250+100+50+10+
Price EachOrder

Code
No. of
ways

Order Multiple=10

FOR SUITABLE CRIMP TERMINALS, 889-246 SEE ADJACENT COLUMN

Crimp Terminal

Mftrs. List No. M30-1010006
CP110

Insulation Diameter=1.0 max, Strip length=1.2-1.9mm

889-24626-30Tin
10+5+1+AWGFinish

Price Per Pack
Order Code

105 Per Pack

Crimp Tool CP109

CP109

889-258Z30-020
1+

Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.

Crimp Housing and PCB Headers

-40°C to +85°CTemperature range
100MΩInsulation resistance
250 Vac/ 1 minDielectric strength

Phosphor bronze, tin platedTerminal1.0A (0.8A for 32 AWG)Current rating
GF nylon UL94V-0Housing125VVoltage rating

Ì 1.25mm high density, wire to board connectors
Ì 2 to 10 way
Ì Through hole and SMT version pcb headers
Ì Polarised housing
Ì Low mating force
Ì Low profile

CP106

PCB Headers

CP107
Mftrs. List No. Straight header=53047-XX10, 90° Header=53048-XX10, where XX=No. of ways

90° Header
H=4.2, D=2.4

Straight Header
H=3.5, D=5.5

614-81615
614-80414
614-79813
614-78612
614-77411
889-31310
614-7629
889-3018
614-7507
889-2956
612-2365
889-2834
611-3603
889-2712

Straight Header

1000+500+250+100+5+
Price Each

Order Code
No. of
Ways

Order Multiple=5
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